
2020 Citrus Expo Booth Prices
Re

st
ro

om
s

De
co

rat
or

Restrooms
M

eeting
R

oom
 B

M
eeting

R
oom

 C

 Lunch Line  Lunch Line

Exit to 
Seminars

Main
Entrance

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Ex
it

Citrus Exposm 
SPECIAL 

EVENTS AREA

Meeting Room A

101

215

98

99

422222

320

505 604

T4

201

503

609

607

708

706

603

T1

127

233

231

229

227

225

 332

 330

 328

 326

 324

322

720

718

716

714

712

710

621

619

617

615

613

611

620

618

616

614

612

610

608

606

521

519

517

515

513

511

509

507

318

316

314

312

310

308

306

304

302

219

217

213

211

209

207

205

203

333

331

329

327

325

432

430

428

426

424

433

431

429

427

425

532

530

528

526

524

522

230

228

226

224

531

529

527

525

626

 624

 622

125

220

  218

216

214

212

210

208

206

204

202

121

  119

117

115

113

111

109

107

105

103

126
128

130

134
132

138
136

140

729

719
118

122

114

110

401 501400300 301

711

707

705

701

703

419319

415315

411311

403303

731
733

735

737

739

741
743

334235 336 335 434 436 435

T2

T3

98

Nutrien

Tradewinds 
Power Corp

Fresh From 
Florida

AgriFinancial

BMP Logic

IQV - 
AmeriCop

BlackSmith 
BioScience

GP Solutions

Tony 
Tractors

Thomas R 
Summersill

Galeana 
Chrysler 
Dodge

Dyco Ventures 
LLC

Fruit 
Shield

AquaSpy

Viewpoint 
Aerial 

Agriculture

WiseConn

ProPak 
Software

Haifa North 
America

Haifa North 
America

Global Turf 
Equipment

Max 
Manufacturing

SQM North 
America

SQM North 
America

AgOtter

Orange RX

Tony 
Tractors

USDA 
CHRP

Tiger Sul

Kahler 
Automation

Custom Ag 
Formulators

ICL Specialty 
Fertilizer

Gowan 
USA

ADAMA

AGERpoint

American Bamboo 
Farmers Alliance

AgroSource

Sallee 
Promotions

Harbor 
America

The Tree 
Defender

AgMax

ESS 
Universal

Michelin

FL Straberry 
Growers 

Association

Compass 
Minerals

Ag Tech

Farm Credit
Rogers 

Petroleum

Stallings 
Crop 

Insurance

Perfor-
mance/ 

LidoChem

Aequion, 
LLC

Miller
Chemical

Davis 
Instruments

Bath Fitter

CitruSaver

Newton 
Crouch

UF/IFAS 
Canker & 
Greening

BioSafe
Systems

Gillison’s 
Variety 

Fabrication

JH Biotech, 
Inc.

Everglades
Equipment

Group

Kelvin 
Hair

FL 
Pomegranate 
Associtionn

Collier 
Soil and 
Water 

Harrell’s Aerobotics

Agromillora 
Florida, Inc.

Active 
Minerals 

Int.

Ag Tech

BASF

Triple M 
Equipment

Food 
Defend

Frostproof 
Growers 
Supply

TriYield 
LLC

Saunders 
Real Estate

Sallee 
Promotions

CHAPP, 
Inc.

FFBF CARES 
Program

Certis USA

FL Dept. 
of 

Agriculture

Brewer 
International

Field 
Drainage

Ag Sales / 
CDF Sales

Howell Oil
Company

Everglades
Equipment

Group

Creel Tractor
Hays-LTI

Magna-Bon
II

Maury Carter 
& Associates

Bowsmith

TriEst
Irrigation

UF/IFAS 
FAWN

The Avanti 
Company

Agro Research 
International

USDA FL Ag 
Statistics

Netafim 
USA

Blue Heron 
Nurseries

SWFWMD
Farms 

Program

PRVCGA

Vestaron

Toro Micro 
Irrigation

Helena 
Chemical

Stoller

Quest 
Products

Southern 
Gardens 

Metos USA

Citrus Health 
Response 
Program 

Amiad Water 
Systems

Ag-Tronix

Fruit 
Shield

Florida 
Citrus Hall 
of Fame

Valent 
USA Corp.

Waters 
Agricultural 
Laboratories

Nichino 
America

Flo-Tec
Tessenderlo 

Kerley

TerViva
BioEnergy

Novihum 
Technologies

Florida Coast 
Equipment

Kelly Tractor 
Company

Chemical 
Containers

FMC 
Corporation

Glade & Grove 
Supply Co.

UF/IFAS 
Canker & 
Greening

Heacock 
Insurance

Metal 
Culverts

Ag Nutrients

Ag Nutrients
LSI 

Companies

TradeMark 
Nitrogen

Timac Agro 
USA

Gulf Citrus 
Properties

Yara

Yara

TWC 
Distributors

Harrell’s

Diamond R. 
Fertilizer

Central Life 
Science

World 
Agriculture

UPL North 
America

Agri Flow, 
Inc.

Wedgworth’s

Alltech Crop 
Science

Crosby & 
Associates

Plant Food 
Systems

Plant 
Food 

Systems

TWC 
Distributors

Syngenta

Vortex 
Granular 
Systems

Dilley 
Citrus 

Nursery

Keyplex

Corteva

American 
Ag Products

Labor 
Solutions

Carden & 
Associates

Phillip Rucks 
Citrus Nursery

Mike Hurst 
Citrus Services

GP Solutions

GP Solutions

Ecological 
Laboratories Maxijet

Southern 
Citrus 

Nurseries

Tropicana
Verdesian 

Life Sciences

Desoto Swale 
Services, LLC

Agrian

Integrity 
International 
Trading, LLC

Crop Services 
International

Textiles 
Agricolas

masLabor

Deutz Power 
Center 
Florida

Marrone Bio 
Innovations

Highland

AgroLiquid

Big Bend 
Chevrolet

Kennco 
Mfg.


